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BESTIN THE

DESERT

RACING ASSOCIATION

Random Draw Order for 2022 Jimco Racing Silver State 300

Registration Open until April 24th, 2022

Qualifying April 29th, 2022

Class 1000
1061 Potts
1080 Hajas
1011 Van Hattem
1015 Ford
1043 Taylor
1023 Trevino
1035 Coulter
1075 Brigman

Class 6100 / 6200

6150 Herling
6180 Huband
6110 Scheible
6266 Largent
6160 Herling
6123 Ziegler
6194 Lombardo
6193 Horschel
6114 Blower
6143 Szlauko
6188 Miller
6146 Fox

6119 Smith
6149 Berri
6113 Nunley
6173 McMullen
6181 Merrit

O OO NOUVLEAE, WNPR

(RSN
N = O

13
14

Class 1500 / Trick Truck

91
1
96
1502
27
97
1511
86
1550
12
72
127
42
18

Wacker
Jergensen
Myers
Barbieri
Olliges
Baldwin
Gutherie Jr.
Miller
Binnquist
Johnston
Adler
Brenthel
Prosser
Whestone




g A WIN =

v A W N =

A W N PR

=

N2

N1
N45
N12

N10

X88
X13

11
116
J11
147

J10

P55
P74
P7

w1

342
317
318
314

F11
F23

Al2
A3

BESTIN THE

DESERT

RACING ASSOCIATION
Draw Order for 2022 Jimco Racing Silver State 300
Registration Open until April 24th, 2022

Race Day April 30th, 2022

MC Open Pro.
Newton
Hintz
Wasson
Skaggs

Howes

MC 399 Pro
Hellebrand
Wheeler

MC IM Pro
Curley
Myers
Scudder
Vasquez

Campeau

MC Ov30 Pro
Brown
Brockman

Cooper

MC Womens
Loppnow

MC Open Exp
Broderick

Dillon
Machado
Gray

MC Family Exp
Goodwin

Volle

MC Lites Exp
Drake

Nolen
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037
0360
08
035

042
07
048
043

702
727

801
898

807

423

614
678

357
397

081
083
056
0113
0124
063

MC IM Exp
Baker
Austin
Lyles
Robinson

Grimshaw
Cutler
Butterfield
Bott

MC Ov40 Exp
Allen

Surowiec

MC Ov50 Ex
Palmer

Hallgath

MC Ov60 Exp
Clarke

Quad Exp
Hayward

Quad IM Exp
Standage

Arnold

MC Open Am
Reynar

Lake

MC Open Am
Kidd

Adair

Randall
Mumford
Gravelle
Davies
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DESERT

RACING ASSOCIATION

Draw Order for 2022 Jimco Racing Silver State 300
Registration Open until April 24th, 2022
Race Day April 30th, 2022
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UTV Pro NA MC UTV Trophy Unlimited
1901 Row 1 2997 Deley
1915  Sandoval 2 2992  Cerrone
1930  Eddy 3 2913  Fisher
1964  VanBeekum 4 2943  Criswell
1927 Danbury 5 2931 Leighton
1970  Cowan 6 2910  Blais
1954 Koltura 7 2952 McVay
1936  Shaleen 8 2990  Wilson
1828  Kittleson 9 2938  McFayden
1850  Pascarella 10 2970  Mack
1909  Turrel 11 2877 Baker
1941 Kisman 12 2933  Campbell
1811  Groom 13 2998  Ornelas
1807  Mitchell 14 2927  Gibbs
1958 Felix 15 2902 Walker
1803  Clark 16 2926  Gage
192E  Thorton 17 2919  Koonce
192F  Chournos 18 2928  Velasco
1956  Bolton 19 2993  Fitos
1987  Maldonado 20 2925  Leaverton
1951 Podratz 21 2904  Silva
1934  McCandless 22 2996  Jensen
1957  Bolton 23 2909  Beurrier
1995  Wells 24 2918  Fitzpatrick
1999  Campbell 25 2975  Zollinger
UTV Sportsman Rally MC UTV Super Stock

R966  Ames 1 S906  Alsup
R992  Mcclellan 2 S951  Maxwell
R925  Ferrick 3 S969  Gastel
R980  Galloway 4 5901 Leaming
R979  Culver 5 S877 Blume
R949  Stine 6 5972 Ely

7 S970 Zuccone

8 $992 Baker
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RACING ASSOCIATION

Draw Order for 2022 Jimco Racing Silver State 300

Registration Open until April 24th, 2022
Race Day April 30th, 2022
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1944
1898
1950
1917
1948
1978
1991
1815
1994
1902
1845
1928
1882
1967
1863
1914
1986
1922
1877
1911
1827
1927
1841
T958
1851
T998
1989
1903
1918
1913
1888
T995
T993

1925

UTV Pro Turbo
Blurton
Terrana
Ranuio
Murray
Burroughs
Jones
Romo
Piplic

DSD
Striplin
Brinkerhoff
Miller
Banta
Sims
Garvey
Heitritter
Heidler
Gomez
Kelley
Meister
Olliges
Smith
Peter
Mamelli Jr
Johnson
Jones
Fields
Quintero
Lambert
Sims

Kron
Gubler
Kee

Moore
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Draw Order for 2022 Jimco Racing Silver State 300
Registration Open until April 24th, 2022
Race Day April 30th, 2022

C/T Class 11
1148 Randel

C/T Class 4100
4163 Shaleenn

C/T Class 8000
8001 Shoppe

C/T Class 8100
8181 Block

C/T Class Stk Full
1230 Berryman

C/T Class Stk Mid
7330 Hall

C/T Class JS Cup
1776 Palmieri
1741 Gieselmann
1706 Tichy
1719 Nissley

C/T Class JS Outlaw
3769 Simonson
3784 Clark

C/T Class JS Trophy
4793 Allred
4725 Herzog










